53
16
77
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1677
1677
Tools – Hand & Workholding
To
ol

40+20+4+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
TEE344
A set of high quality electronic hand tools from Lindstrom Sweden. Ideal for the pro-
fessional electronic services and repain engineer who wants the best performance
from their tools. All tools supplied in a strong plastic zipped wallet.
Lindstrom Supreme Series
Box Joint
Ì Box joint construction
Ì Ideal for precision work
Ì Long and narrow joint ensures firm playless operation
Ì Static dissipative white handles or conductive black handles (10 6Ω) (for
conductive handles to be effective they should be used in conjunction with suitable
grounded  wrist strap, see section 30)
Ì Pliers have smooth and honed joints, and all edges are rounded
Ì Full flush or semi flush, (full flush cutters have thinner cutting edges and are more
liable to overload and wear)
TEE268
Supreme Side Cutters LINDSTROM
Ì New Material -1% carbon/chrome ball bearing
grade steel
Ì Greater hardness -63 -65 HRC on cutting edges
Ì Precision lap with screw joint
construction
Ì Improved quality and wider cutting capacity
Ì Retaining clip/lead catcher
222-630723-84000.1-1.01066L7191Close cut
222-628723-83930.1-1.251066L7190Standard cut
Order Code
ESDOrder Code
Cutting Capacity
(Approx)
Total
Length
Cutting Edge
Length
Mftrs.
List No.
TEE310
222-630L7191C0
Full-flush, static con-
ductive handles
222-628L7190C0
40+20+4+1+
Semi-flush Static con-
ductice handles
Oblique Cutters
TEE76
222-653L7290C01.0—75°15.5109Static Diss.Semi flush
440-40172901.0—75°15.5109PVCSemi flush
222-665L7291C0—1.075°15.5109Static Diss.Full flush
440-4137291—1.075°15.5109PVCFull flush
222-641L7293C0—1.075°8109Static Diss.Full flush
440-3717293—1.075°8109PVCFull flush
IronCopper
Order
Code